
NTD千元
(Amount-In

thousands)

月份(Month)
單月(Net

Revenue)

累計

(Accumulative

Sales)

單月(Net

Revenue)

累計

(Accumulative

Sales)

與去年累計增

減比率(YOY)

1 499,772    499,772          668,248           668,248           33.71%

2 453,010    952,782          526,759           1,195,007        25.42%

3 543,362    1,496,144       726,626           1,921,633        28.44%

4 509,532    2,005,676       679,858           2,601,491        29.71%

5 593,910    2,599,586       701,516           3,303,007        27.06%

6 535,634    3,135,220       651,148           3,954,155        26.12%

7 618,229    3,753,449       723,916           4,678,071        24.63%

8 593,713    4,347,162       715,913           5,393,984        24.08%

9 624,711    4,971,873       700,779           6,094,763        22.58%

10 573,656    5,545,529       648,087           6,742,850        21.59%

11 587,675    6,133,204       648,112           7,390,962        20.51%

12 591,898    6,725,102       -                  7,390,962        9.90%

TOTAL 6,133,204 7,390,962        

-            -                  

*2015年之數字係內部結算,未經會計師查核.

* Year 2015 figures have not been audited.

旭隼合併營收公告

2014 年 2015 年


